
MSBG Milk Zone 3 Districts
District Name Director Email Address Phone Schools Enrollment 8 cs. coolers 12 cs. coolers 16. cs. coolers Milk Bid Type

South Shore
Regional Vo-
Tech

Deborah
Beary

dbeary@ssvotech.org 476 Webster
Street
Hanover, MA
02339

(781)
878-
8822
x423

1 625 0 0 0 Fluctuating
Price

Silver Lake
Regional &
Kingston
Public

Megan
Ahrenholz

mahrenholz@slrsd.org 256 Pembroke
Street
Kingston, MA
02364

(781)
582-
3556

5 2,874 1 0 0 Fixed Price

Dartmouth
Public Schools

Jeanne
Sheridan

jeannesheridan@dartmouthschools.org 8 Bush Street
Dartmouth, MA
02747

  6 3,679 7 3 1 Fluctuating
Price

Middleboro
Public Schools

Rebecca
Bagnell

rbagnell@middleboro.k12.ma.us 30 Forest Street
Middleborough,
MA 02346

(508)
946-
2036

5 2,900 6   5 Fluctuating
Price

Stoughton
Public Schools

Ed Gilbert e_gilbert@stoughtonschools.org 211 Cushing
Street
Stoughton, MA
02072

(781)
297-
1051
x1

7 3,925 4 3 3 Fluctuating
Price

Braintree
Public Schools

Sarah
Coughlin

sarah.coughlin@braintreeschools.org 128 Town Street
Braintree, MA
02184

(781)
848-
4000
x7045

11 5,597 3 3 7 Fluctuating
Price

Acushnet
Public Schools

Jeanne
Sheridan

jeannesheridan@acushnetschools.us 708 Middle
Road
Acushnet, MA
02743

(508)
998-
7943

2 1,000 2 2   Fixed Price

Scituate Public
Schools

David
Stevens

dstevens@scit.org 460 First Parish
Road
Scituate, MA
02066

(781)
545-
8750
x144

6 2,923 3   1 Fluctuating
Price

Whitman-
Hanson RSD

Nadine
Doucette

doucette.nadine@whrsd.org 610 Franklin
Street
Whitman, MA
02382

(781)
618-
7477

6 3,950 12     Fluctuating
Price
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Needham
Schools

Ruth
Griffin

ruth_griffin@needham.k12.ma.us 1330 Highland
Ave
Needham, MA
02492

(781)
455-
0400

8 5,630       Fluctuating
Price

Hingham
Schools

Kimberly
Smyth

ksmyth@hinghamschools.org 220 Central
Street
Hingham, MA
02043

(781)
804-
2509

6 4,229 0 0 0 Fluctuating
Price

Dedham
Public Schools

Jeanne
Johnson

jeannej@dedham.k12.ma.us 140 Whiting
Ave.
Dedham, MA
02026

(781)
310-
1901

7 2,700       Fluctuating
Price

Milton Public
Schools

Jacqueline
Morgan

jmorgan@miltonps.org 25 Gile Road
Milton, MA
02186

(617)
898-
1051

5 4,228 0 0 0 Fixed Price

        Sum 75 44,260 38 11 17  
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